PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Amrad Operations Pty. Ltd.	12/01/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Zenyth Operations Pty Ltd	
Street Address:	576 Swan Street	
City:	Richmond, Victoria	
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA	
Postal Code:	3121	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11652711

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (516)742-4366

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 516-742-4343

Email: abaerga@ssmp.COM

Correspondent Name: Scully, Scott, Murphy & Presser, P.C.

Address Line 1: 400 Garden City Plaza-STE 300

Address Line 4: Garden City, NEW YORK 11530

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	15568Z
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Xiaochun Zhu

Total Attachments: 1

source=Zenyth.certificate#page1.tif

CH \$40.00

PATENT REEL: 022349 FRAME: 0481

This is a true copy of the document sighted by me on 10 April 2006.

Amrad Corporation Limited Attn: Robyn Fry 576 Swan Street Richmond VIC 3121

ROBYN MARIE FRY

576 Swan Street, Richmond, Victoria, 3121 an Australian Legal Practitioner (within the meaning of the Legal Profession Act 2004)

Certificate of Registration on Change of Name

This is to certify that

AMRAD OPERATIONS PTY. LTD.

Australian Company Number 053 997 176

did on the first day of December 2005 change its name to

ZENYTH OPERATIONS PTY LTD

Australian Company Number 053 997 176

The company is a proprietary company.

The company is limited by shares.

The company is registered under the Corporations Act 2001 and is taken to be registered in Victoria and the date of commencement of registration is the twenty-ninth day of October, 1991.

Issued by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this first day of December, 2005.

Jeffrey Lucy Chairman

ann L

PATENT REEL: 022349 FRAME: 0482























RECORDED: 03/05/2009